Samrat Ashok Technological Institute (Degree) Vidisha (M.P.) Schedule of fees MCA course lst Year Admitted students for the year 2025-26

2,000 2,000 45,000		
2,000		
		2,00
45 000	-	2,00
45 000	<i></i>	
10,000	45,000	
1		
1,500		1,50
1,000		1,00
500		50
1,500	1	1,50
300		30
1,500		1,5
100		1
1,000		1,0
2,000	á e	2,0
500		5
1,000		1,0
1,000		1,0
1,000		1,0
500		5
		15,0
15,000	45,000	28,4
73,400	45,000	30,40
	73,400 75,400	73,400 45,000

Note :-	Councelling Fees deposited at DTE (—)	1,000		1,000
	Total	74,400	45,000	29,400

Ist Intalment Rs. 45,000/- + IInd Instalment Rs. 29,400/- = Rs. 74,400/- (Admission / Registration) (Dec./Jan.)

Note:

*Any Change in Govt. Policy regarding Tuition Fees / Scholarships etc. will be applicable as per Govt. rules.

Note:- 1- Enrollment fee of Rs. 650/- will be extra for the student passout from out side the MP, MP domicile students will pay Rs. 150/-.

- 2- Examination fee as applicable will be charged from the students separately.
 - 3- Examination fee for Ex./backlog papers /special exams as notified by Controller Exams.
 - 4- Tuition fee is dynamic and likely to be increased in the next year onwards as per the decision of competent authority.
 - 5- Portal Registration & smart card charges Rs. 650/- (or as revised by CRISP, Bhopal).

Copy to :- Website for uploading

DARENTOL municipal Ashok Technological formers

4

8